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ARENA GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI 
Warszawa, 6. - 7.4.2019

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. motylkowy

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1227 2
2.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 902 2
3.  OLECKA, Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 885 2
4.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 868 2
5.  WOLANIN, Klaudia 05 Malborskie WOPR 859 2
6.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 805 2
7.  MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 787 2
8.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 760 2
9.  WOLSKA, Pola 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 716 2

10.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 684 2
11.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 665 2
12.  MATWIN, Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 511 2
13.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 580 1
14.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 475 1
15.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 472 1
16.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 436 1
17.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 430 1
18.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 425 1
19.  DADEJ, Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 420 1
20.  ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 418 1
21.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 384 1
22.  GROMEK, Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 374 1
23.  SUJKOWSKA, Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 371 1
24.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 367 1
25.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 304 1
26.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 297 1
27.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 280 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1041 2
2.  WUSZTER, Iga 04 KP MZOS Płock 928 2
3.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 893 2
4.  WRÓBLEWSKA, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 856 2
5.  WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 816 2
6.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 813 2
7.  KRUPIŃSKA, Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 667 2
8.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 539 1
9.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 481 1

10.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 470 1
11.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 444 1
12.  AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 432 1
13.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 403 1
14.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 341 1
15.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 309 1
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Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs 1273 2
2.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1138 2
3.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1123 2
4.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1096 2

NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1096 2
6.  DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 999 2
7.  CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 845 2
8.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 667 1
9.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 635 1

10.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 514 1
11.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 488 1
12.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 435 1
13.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 416 1
14.  MACHNICKA, Alicja 03 KP MZOS Płock 390 1
15.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 388 1
16.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 387 1
17.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 363 1
18.  DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 342 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1237 2
2.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1149 2
3.  KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1099 2
4.  WARDAK, Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1078 2
5.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1057 2
6.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1019 2
7.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 993 2
8.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 968 2
9.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 822 2

10.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 691 1
11.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 642 1
12.  KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 484 1
13.  ŚRODA, Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 471 1
14.  TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 424 1
15.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 418 1
16.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 412 1
17.  JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 347 1

Kobiet, Open

1.  URBAN, Karolina 03 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdańs 1273 2
2.  CIEPLAK, Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 1237 2
3.  MAREK, Amelia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 1227 2
4.  MICIAK, Agata 02 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1149 2
5.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1138 2
6.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1123 2
7.  KUCHTA, Maria 02 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1099 2
8.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1096 2

NOWAK, Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1096 2
10.  WARDAK, Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 1078 2
11.  ZAWADZKA, Hanna 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1057 2
12.  SIOMA, Zuzanna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1041 2
13.  SKOWROŃSKA, Wiktoria 01 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1019 2
14.  KLONOWSKA, Julia 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1006 2
15.  DOPART, Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 999 2
16.  MARSZAŁEK, Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 993 2
17.  HAŁAWCZAK, Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 968 2
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18.  WUSZTER, Iga 04 KP MZOS Płock 928 2
19.  SKALIŃSKA, Ewa 05 MKS Piaseczno 902 2
20.  MOSZCZYŃSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 893 2
21.  OLECKA, Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 885 2
22.  BRZOZOWSKA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Juvenia Białystok 868 2
23.  WOLANIN, Klaudia 05 Malborskie WOPR 859 2
24.  WRÓBLEWSKA, Klaudia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 856 2
25.  CHĄCIAK, Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 845 2
26.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 822 2
27.  WOŚ, Weronika 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 816 2
28.  POTEMKA, Justyna 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 813 2
29.  GAWEDZKA, Natalia 05 UKS MOS Ełk 805 2
30.  MODLIŃSKA, Marta 05 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczn 787 2
31.  SŁOMIŃSKA, Anna 05 UKS Fala Nieporęt 760 2
32.  WOLSKA, Pola 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 716 2
33.  KACZANOWSKA, Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 684 2
34.  KRUPIŃSKA, Lila 04 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 667 2
35.  MAKSYMOWICZ, Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 665 2
36.  MATWIN, Julia 05 UKS ,,Delfinek'' Częstochowa 511 2
37.  JURCZYK, Karolina 01 MKS Dziewiątka Dzierżoniów 691 1
38.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 667 1
39.  FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 662 1
40.  WOŹNIAK, Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 642 1
41.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 635 1
42.  ROGOWSKA, Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 611 1
43.  WYSOCKA, Maria 05 UKS 48 Warszawa 580 1
44.  WRZOSEK, Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 562 1
45.  LATAŁA, Weronika 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 539 1
46.  DOMŻALSKA, Wiktoria 00 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 536 1
47.  SZWABIŃSKA, Adrianna 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 514 1
48.  BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 504 1
49.  JABŁOŃSKA, Oliwia 97 Wojewódzkie Zrzeszenie Sportow 492 1
50.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 488 1
51.  KUKIEŁKA, Liliana 02 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 484 1
52.  MALINOŚ, Julia 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 481 1
53.  JASTRZĄBEK, Nadia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 475 1
54.  STAWICKA, Julia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 472 1
55.  ŚRODA, Dominika 02 MKP Szczecin 471 1
56.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 470 1
57.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 444 1
58.  KRASZEWSKA, Martyna 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 436 1
59.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 435 1
60.  AUGUSTYNOWICZ, Olga 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 432 1
61.  KOSSOWSKA, Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 430 1
62.  PIECHOWICZ, Karolina 05 KS Płetwal Szczytno 425 1
63.  TRYBUCH, Oliwia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 424 1
64.  DADEJ, Julia 05 BOSiR Brzesko 420 1
65.  ZIELIŃSKA, Hanna 05 UKP ,,Marlin'' 418 1

JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 418 1
67.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 416 1
68.  RUTKOWSKA, Agnieszka 01 TP Skalar Słupsk 412 1
69.  OFMAN, Julia 04 Starachowicki Klub Pływacki BA 403 1
70.  MACHNICKA, Alicja 03 KP MZOS Płock 390 1
71.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 388 1
72.  KAMIŃSKA, Inga 03 Sinnet Club 387 1
73.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Zuzanna 05 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 384 1
74.  GROMEK, Zuzanna 05 UKS ,,Victoria Józefów'' 374 1
75.  SUJKOWSKA, Roksana 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 371 1
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76.  BAŁDA, Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 367 1
77.  ŁABAJ, Zuzanna 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 363 1
78.  JANUSZKA, Wiktoria 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 347 1
79.  DĄBKOWSKA, Aleksandra 03 KP MZOS Płock 342 1
80.  NOWAK, Oliwia 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 341 1
81.  RYKOWSKA, Zofia 04 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 309 1
82.  PAWELEC, Oliwia 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 304 1
83.  GRZEGORCZYK, Maja 05 UKS MOS Ełk 297 1
84.  MASŁOWSKA, Wiktoria 05 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 280 1


